
 

 

Second Grade Teachers 
Meredith Grayson………………………………………….……mwgrayson@tupeloschools.com 
Mary Kathleen Harmon………………………………….….…mkharmon@tupeloschools.com 
Holly Kincaid……………………………………………………..……hakincaid@tupeloschools.com 
Cassidy Rhoades……………………………………………………cprhoades@tupeloschools.com 
Caroline Turney……………………………………………….……..csturnery@tupeloschools.com 
Emily Wright………………………………………………….…………ekwright@tupeloschools.com 
Amy Wyatt………………………………………………………………amwyatt@tupelsoschool.com 
 
Third Grade Teachers 
Angel Collier……………………………………………………….…..adcollier@tupeloschools.com 
Joyce Juarez……………………………………………………….…….jajuarez@tupleoschools.com 
Jodi Picou………………………………………………………….……….jdpicou@tupeloschools.com 
Pattie Shelley…………………………………………………….……pashelley@tupeloschools.com 
Debora Tolliver………………………………………………….…….dltolliver@tupeloschools.com 
Tony Ward………………………………………………………………….tsward@tupeloschools.com 
Shantavia Wheeler………………………………………………..snwheeler@tupeloschools.com 
 
Fourth Grade Teachers 
Leah Carpenter……………………………………………………lncarpenter@tupeloschools.com 
Sidney Frandsen…………………………………………………..snfrandsen@tupeloschools.com 
Jennifer Holloway…………………………………………………jeholloway@tupeloschools.com 
Hannah Houston……………………………………………….…..hfhouston@tupeloschools.com 
Ashley Markley………………………………………………………acmarkley@tupeloschools.com 
 
Fifth Grade Teachers 
Kristen Bailey……………………………………………………….……kcbailey@tupeloschools.com 
Kayla Brown…………………………………………………………….knbrown@tupeloschools.com 
Kayla Buse………………………………………………………….……….ksbuse@tupeloschools.com 
Dixilee Frassetto…………………………………………………dmfrassetto@tupeloschools.com 
April Nichols…………………………………………………….……..annichols@tupeloschools.com 
Cassandra Williams………………………………………………cjwilliams@tupeldoschools.com 



 

 

Special Education Teachers 
Shannon Carlisle, 2nd grade Challenge………………………sscarlisle@tupeloschools.com 
Patricia Carver, Self Contained………………………………….plcarver@tupeloschools.com 
Lashunda Coleman, 3rd gd. Inclusion………………….…….lscoleman@tupeloshools.com 
Tabitha Easter, 4th grade Challenge…………………………….tleaster@tupeloschools.com 
George Emison, 3rd/4th gd. Inclusion………………………gwemison@tupeloschools.com 
Camille Enis, Reading Tutor, P/T………………….……………….cnenis@tupleoschools.com 
Aleigha Franks, 2nd gd. Inclusion……………………………….abfranks@tupeloschools.com 
Keila Glenn, 3rd grade Challenge………………………………kpglenn@tupeldoschools.com 
Margaret Herndon, 4th gd. Inclusion.…………………….mlherndon@tupeloschools.com 
Carla Jones, 5th gd. Inclusion……….……………………………cajones1@tupeloschools.com 
Kerri Locastro, Speech…………………………………………..kblocastro@tupeloschools.com 
Dana McGinister, 5th grade Challenge………………dmmcginister@tupeloschools.com 
Miranda Person, 5th gd. Inclusion.…………………………..msperson@tupeloschools.com 
April Steele, Speech…………………………………………………..alsteele@tupeloschools.com 
 
Interventionists 
Kenturah Buchanan……………………………………………kqbuchanan@tupeloschools.com 
Makaela Cabral……………………………………….…..……….mbcabral1@tupeloschools.com 
Amy Coggins…………………………………………………………amcoggins@tupeloschools.com 
Jessica Cooke…………………………………………………………..jmcooke@tupeloschools.com 
Kenya Doss…………………………………………………………………kndoss@tupeloschools.com 
Madisan French……………………………………………………….mgfrnech@tupeloshools.com 
Brittany Lemonds…………………………………………………balemonds@tupeloschools.com 
Laneisha McDaniel………………………………………………lmmcdaniel@tupeloschools.com 
Karla Southworth……………………………………..kimoralespimentel@tupeloschools.com 
Mary Nicholson………………………………………………...menicholson@tupeloschools.com 
Kaylee O’Quinn……………………………………………………….khoquinn@tupeloschools.com 
Brenda Turner…………………………………………………………..bjturner@tupeloschools.com 
Elizabeth Ware…………………………………………………………….eware@tupeloschools.com 
 



 

 

Special Teachers 
Ellen Boyles, Art Teacher………………………………………….erboyles@tupeloschools.com 
Terry Clayton, P.E. Teacher…………………………………….tlclayton@tupeldoschools.com 
Anna Beth Williams, Media Specialist……….…abcotherwilliams@tupeloschools.com 
Mandi Howell, PLTW………………………………………………mbhowell@tupeloschools.com 
Ariel Ray, Art Teacher……………………………………………………aaray@tupeloschools.com 
 
Custodians 
Roslyn Boles………………………………………………………………rdboles@tupeloschools.com 
Jeffery McCoy…………………………………………………….……. jtmccoy@tupeloschools.com 
Shawanna Perry…………………………………………………………ssperry@tupeloschools.com 
Jasmine Pounds……………………………………………………….jtpounds@tupeloschools.com 
Angelyn Salley……………………………………………………………arsalley@tupeloschools.com 
 
Front Office 
Theresa Belcher, Office Manager……………………………tnbelcher@tupeloschools.com 
Amy Goodwin, Office Assistant………………………….…aegoodwin@tupeloschools.com 
Marchell Graham, Nurse…..……………………………….….msgraham@tupeloschools.com 
Susan Hankins, Curriculum Coach…………………….……..sjhankins@tupeloschools.com 
Afton Johnson, Permanent Sub………………….………..adjohnson2@tupeloschools.com 
Haley Lackey, SEL…………………………………………….……….helackey@tupeloschools.com 
Candy Mitchell, Certified Interventionist…………….…cemitchell@tupeloschools.com 
Monica Rowe, RTI Coach…………………………………….…….mdrowe@tupeloschools.com 
Jacques Shumpert, Principal………………………..……jischumpert@tupeldoschools.com 
Kama Smith, Assistant Principal………………………….……..kqsmith@tupeloschools.com 
Mary Strange, Lifecore…………………………………………..mrstrange@tupeloschools.com 
Haley Vassar, Guidance Counselor……………………………hevassar@tupeloschools.com 
Willie Ware, CEO……………………………………………………….wbware@tupeloschools.com 
Tina Watson, Data Entry………………………………………….tswatson@tupeloschools.com 
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